Omaha Lighting

Pathway Christian

Quentin Road

Morning Star

Time

3:30

4:30

5:15

6:00

6:45

7:30

Game

9:00

10:00

10:45

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

Pool A
* Lighting Vs
* QuentinRd  vs
* PCS Vs
* Lighting Vs
* Morningstar vs
* PCS Vs
Court A
1st place A Vs
*2nd place B vs
losergame 1 s
* winner game 1 vs
* loser game 5 vs
winner game 5 vs
* loser game 7 vs
winner game 7 vs

2019 Pathway Volleyball Tournament

Morningstar
PCS
Morningstar
Quentin Rd
Quentin Rd

Lightning

* 4th Place B
3rd place A

* loser game 3
winner game 3
loser game 6

* winner game 6
loser game 8

* winner game 8

Friday Schedule

Saturday Schedule

Game

*Determines home team

Metro Warriors
Arthur Christian
Quad City Christian
Galesburg Christian

Pool B
* Galesburg  vs Warriors
* QCCS Vs Arthur
* Warriors Vs QCCS
* Arthur S Galesburg
* QCCS Vs Galesburg
* Arthur VS Warriors
Court B
2 * 1st place B vs 4th Place A
4 2nd place A vs * 3rd place B
6 * loser game 2 vs loser game 4
8 winner game 2 vs * winner game 4

Seventh Place
Fifth place
Third place

Championship



