2019 Pathway Volleyball Tournament									
Omaha Lighting							Metro Warriors		
Pathway Christian							Arthur Christian		
Quent	in Road						Quad	l City Christian	
Mornii	ng Star		Friday Schedule				Gales	sburg Christian	
	Pool A		Pool B						
Time					1 OOLD				
3:30	* Lighting		Morningstor	* Gales	burg		Marria	**	
		VS	Morningstar		Ū	VS	Warriors		
4:30	* Quentin Rd	VS	PCS	* QCCS		VS	Arthur		
5:15	* PCS	VS	Morningstar	* Warr		VS	QCCS		
6:00	* Lighting	VS	Quentin Rd	* Arthi		VS	Galesburg		
6:45	* Morningstar	VS	Quentin Rd	* QCCS	QCCS		Galesburg		
7:30	* PCS	VS	Lightning	* Arthı	* Arthur		Warriors		
Saturday Schedule						_			
	Court	A		Court B					
Game			Game						
9:00 1	1st place A	VS	* 4th Place B	2	* 1st pl	ace B	VS	4th Place A	
10:00 3	* 2nd place B	VS	3rd place A	4	2nd pla	ace A	VS	* 3rd place B	
10:45 5	loser game 1	VS	* loser game 3	6	* loser	game 2	VS	loser game 4	
11:30 7	* winner game 1	vs	winner game 3	8	winner game 2 vs * winner game 2 vs		* winner game 4		
12:30	* loser game 5	vs	loser game 6		Seventh Place				
1:30	winner game 5	vs	* winner game 6		Fifth place				
2:30	* loser game 7	VS	loser game 8		Third place				
3:30	winner game 7	VS	* winner game 8	Championship					

*Determines home team